Position

Supervising Naturalist 11l
Naturalist

Naturalist

Naturalist

Farm Technician |

Farm Technician |

Senior Office Assistant
Naturalist

Senior Office Assistant
Building/Grounds Aide
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Building/Grounds Aide
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il
Interpretive Student Aide Il

Other Positions Held Special District

East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District
East Bay Regional Park District

Department

Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area
Tilden Nature Area

Tilden Nature Area

Total Wages

$87,256
$80,204
$75,423
$72,329
$67,025
$57,075
$55,753
$55,471
$53,994
$26,520
$22,647
$15,876
$13,254
$10,796

$9,146

$8,488

$8,190

$5,587

$4,366

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,974
$24,904
$35,877
$35,715
$34,213
$33,554
$14,047
$21,517
$21,066
$2,930
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



