Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Supervising Naturalist III		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$87,256	\$40,974
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$80,204	\$24,904
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$75,423	\$35,877
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$72,329	\$35,715
Farm Technician I		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$67,025	\$34,213
Farm Technician I		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$57,075	\$33,554
Senior Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$55,753	\$14,047
Naturalist		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$55,471	\$21,517
Senior Office Assistant		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$53,994	\$21,066
Building/Grounds Aide		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$26,520	\$2,930
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$22,647	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$15,876	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$13,254	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$10,796	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$9,146	\$0
Building/Grounds Aide		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$8,488	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$8,190	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$5,587	\$0
Interpretive Student Aide II		East Bay Regional Park District	Tilden Nature Area	\$4,366	\$0